57 58
Your Gateway to Excellence21JN - 21JL SERIES
21JN - 21JL Series are compact 2-way direct acting valves
with 10 mm armature tube. Thanks to a wide range of flow
and pressure ratings these valves can be suitable for several
applications. The armature tube is made of stainless steel
to ensure greater strength and durability to the valve.
Available on request the version with screw manual operator.

PIPE
ORIFICE
SIZE
Kv
COIL
SERIES
PRESSURE [bar] CODE
DRAWING
REFERENCE
Ø [mm]  [l/min] MIN
MOPD
PS BRASS STAINLESS STEEL
AC DC
G1/8
1,2 0,7
LB*2X 0 20 3,5 40 21JN1R0V12 21JL1R1V12 1
L**05 0 25 12 40 21JN1R0V12 21JL1R1V12 1
1,5 1,1
L**05 0 23 10 40 21JN1R0V15 - 1
LBV08 0 - 18 40 21JN1R0V15 - 1
2,0 1,8
L**05 0 22 8 40 21JN1R0V20 - 1
LBV08 0 - 8 40 21JN1R0V20 - 1
2,3 2,3
LB*2X 0 6 - 40 21JN1R0V23 21JL1R1V23 1
L**05 0 18 8 40 21JN1R0V23 21JL1R1V23 1
M5
1,0 0,6 L**05 0 26 12 40 21JBMR0V10 - 2
2,0 1,8 L**05 0 22 10 40 21JBMR0V20 - 2
FLANGE
CONN.
1,2 0,7 L**05 0 25 12 40 21JKBR0V12 - 3
2,3 2,3 L**05 0 18 8 40 21JKBR0V23 - 3
PIPE
ORIFICE
SIZE
Kv
COIL
SERIES
PRESSURE [bar] CODE
DRAWING
REFERENCE
Ø [mm]  [l/min] MIN
MOPD
PS BRASS STAINLESS STEEL
AC DC
G1/8 1,2 0,7
L**05 0 25 12 40 21JR1R0V12-M - 4
L**05 0 - 4 40 21JR1R0V25-M - 4
PIPE
ORIFICE
SIZE
Kv
COIL
SERIES
PRESSURE [bar] CODE
DRAWING
REFERENCE
Ø [mm]  [l/min] MIN
MOPD
PS BRASS STAINLESS STEEL
AC DC
G1/8
1,2 0,7 L**05 0 23 17 40 21JN1I0V12 21JL1I0V12 1
2,3 2,3 L**05 0 6 5 40 21JN1I0V12 21JL1I0V12 1
FLANGE
CONN.
1,2 0,7 L**05 0 23 17 40 21JKBI0V12 - 3
2,3 2,3 L**05 0 6 5 40 21JKBI0V12 - 3
2
/2
 N